15° CAMPEONATO DE 24 HORAS - Albi (FRA) - 18/19-10-2025

Prueba

24 horas ruta
24 horas ruta

24 horas ruta

24 horas ruta

Nombre

DE LAS HERAS MONFORTE, NICOLAS
PONT CHAFER, FELIX
MARTINEZ MORALES, FRANCISCO MARIANO

PEREZ SERRANO, CARMEN MARIA

Afo Nac.

1964
1982
1978

1982

Club

Atletica Avilesina
INDEPENDIENTE

C Rajaos Runners

Marathon Crevillente

Fed.T

AST
CVA
MUR

CVA

Marca

255,954 km

249,53 km

Puesto

22
AB

AB

Fecha

19/10/2025
19/10/2025
19/10/2025

19/10/2025

MMESP



