ESPANA ATLETISMO

Campeonato del Mundo de 24 horas en pista ALBI 2025

15° CAMPEONATO DE 24 HORAS - Albi (FRA) - 18/19-10-2025

Prueba	Nombre	Año Nac.	Club	Fed.T	Marca	Puesto	Fecha	
24 horas ruta	DE LAS HERAS MONFORTE, NICOLÁS	1964	Atletica Avilesina	AST	255,954 km	22	19/10/2025	
24 horas ruta	PONT CHAFER, FÉLIX	1982	INDEPENDIENTE	CVA	-	AB	19/10/2025	
24 horas ruta	MARTÍNEZ MORALES, FRANCISCO MARIANO	1978	C Rajaos Runners	MUR	-	AB	19/10/2025	
24 horas ruta	PÉREZ SERRANO, CARMEN MARÍA	1982	Marathon Crevillente	CVA	249,53 km	6	19/10/2025 MMESP	